Phone No.: +91-761-2353934 Email: iswsjbp@gmail.com



INDIAN SOCIETY OF WEED SCIENCE

ICAR - Directorate of Weed Research, Jabalpur 482 004, (MP), India



RECEIPT

Receipt_No.**0-339** Ref. No. **NT_2024-339**

Date: 27-Aug-24

Received with thanks from Disha Jaggi, Regional plant quarantine station, New Delhi, New Delhi, New Delhi, New Delhi 110032. India a sum of ₹ 400 by CCA 113434460116 dated 27-Aug-24 as category Student ISWS member for ISWS National Training "Integrated Weed Management Strategies under Changing Agricultural Scenario" (28th August to 6th September 2024) fee.

₹:400

Office Manager, ISWS